POS PETT ATLETA

1 710 GATTIALESSIO

2 800 MARRANGONE EMANUEL
3 782 VANNINICOLA

4 783 RINGELSTEIN KEVIN LANG
5 786 PAU DAVIDE

6 752 ROSSIRONNI

7 771 BORDI STEFANO

g 768 ROSINI FEDERICO

9 767 MENCHINI ANDREA

10 758 PESSAGNA DAMIANO
11 781 FRANCHI FRANCESCO
12 759 BORDI ANDREA

13 738 DONATI MASSIMILIANO
14 769 FISCINI MICHELE

15 798 VOLPIFABIO

16 793 ANGHINETTI MATTEO
17 700 ZOLEZZI DAVIDE

18 763 CATELLANI MIRCO

19 787 MORLINI ISABELLA

20 788 BASSI DAVIDE

21 795 RIBONIGIULIO

22 760 CARAMATI MARCO

23 775 OTTOBONI LUCIANO
24 711 ADORNI ELISA

25 727 DONELLI ALESSANDRO
26 772 SQUERI STEFANO

27 796 GIANELLI GABRIELE

28 789 POLTRONIERI VALERIA
29 777 PELIZZA IVAN

30 714 DONDI SIMONE

31 726 RUO PAOLO

32 761 GIORDANI GIULIA

33 764 PERESSUTTI ALEX SANDRO
34 797 BERTOLETTI GIULIA

35 779 TONELLIEMIL

36 733 LUSHA DALLENDYSHE KOCI
37 709 CANUTI FEDERICO

38 766 MORBI GIAMPAOLO

39 751 ANDIONI FABIO

40 748 COSINIELISA

41 754 RONCONI MICHELE

42 718 CODELUPPI SIBILLA

43 720 BALDINI NOVELLA

44 776 PEDERZANI DAVIDE

45 791 SACCHETTI MASSIMILIANO
46 702 FERRARI CATERINA

47 725 LIPARIBEATRICE

48 730 MUSIARI TIZIANA

49 735 MARTINELLI ENRICA
50 773 COMUZZO LILIAN

51 750 DARDANIALBERTO

50 745 AMORIELLO NICOLA

53 746 AMORIELLO VINCENZO
54 740 D'AGOSTINO CLAUDIO
55 731 LEONE GASPARE
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6™ WINTER TARSOGNO TRAIL 12KM

ANNO
1990
1972
1990
1984
1977
1977
1982
1994
1975
1984
1993
1985
1964
1966
1982
1978
1988
1986
1971
1974
1970
1986
1958
1981
1980
1974
1977
1983
1977
1984
1979
1987
1984
1992
1981
1976
1979
1965
1963
1992
1981
1972
1975
1967
1971
1987
1981
1968
1967
1990
1972
1979
2000
1962
1981

[=
=

CAT
M25..49
M50+
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M50+
M50+
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
F50+
M25..49
M50+
M25..49
M50+
F25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
F25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
F25..49
M25..49
F25..49
M25..49
F25..49
M25..49
M50+
M50+
F25..49
M25..49
F50+
F25..49
M50+
M50+
F25..49
F25..49
F50+
F50+
F25..49
M50+
M25..49
M18..24
M50+
M25..49

e

COD
MO538
PR436
LU351
HO050779

GEO012
PR515
GEO012
H051002
GEO012
PR515
RUNCARD
H051579
PR568

PR499
GEO012
MN389
HO080416
RUNCARD
H060827
PR206
HO050779
H051691

C030795
RUNCARD
H050863
HO050779
H051691
RUNCARD
PR206

H051823
PR396

HO050779
H051579

BG689
PRO64
SP573
H051579
H051691
PR206
H050779

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H051579
H051579
HO050779

H051579
H051579

Tornolo - 06/11/2022

COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. CORRILUNIGIANA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB

FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

RISULTATO
00.44.47
00.50.50
00.50.58
00.51.35
00.51.50
00.52.08
00.52.13
00.52.41
00.52.44
00.53.34
00.54.13
00.54.47
00.55.04
00.55.37
00.55.38
00.55.47
00.56.13
00.56.14
00.56.29
00.57.02
00.57.42
00.57.45
00.58.23
00.58.28
00.58.28
01.00.12
01.00.30
01.01.02
01.02.23
01.02.29
01.02.55
01.03.21
01.03.25
01.04.12
01.05.52
01.05.54
01.06.52
01.07.02
01.07.03
01.07.48
01.08.16
01.08.34
01.08.55
01.09.01
01.09.17
01.10.36
01.11.02
01.11.11
01.12.03
01.13.01
01.13.47
01.15.19
01.15.22
01.15.37
01.15.52
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

741 ORSINI ALESSANDRO IT
744 GRASSI IVO IT
762 ARBELTI CHIARA IT
755 BAREZZI CHIARA IT
784 MODICA ANNA IT
719 SQUARCIA BENEDETTA IT
770 PODESTa ANDREA IT
713 MARCOMINI BARBARA IT
753 GIUMELLI ANDREA IT
724 FERRARI SABRINA IT
790 SANDOLFINI SARA IT
794 ANELLI ALESSIO IT
799 PERRONE GIULIA IT
792 QUAGLIOTTI SONIA IT
705 BIANCHI CRISTIANO IT
732 EL MADIOUNI NADIA IT
747 POZZI MICHAELA IT
780 VEZZOSI ROSSANO IT
728 BOSCHINI FRANCESCA IT
756 SANGUINETI CHARLIE IT
701 MELLONI LUCA IT
785 FERRARI ORNELLA IT
749 PASSANO SONIA IT
707 MONACHESI MARTA IT
743 SCACCAGLIA PATRIZIA IT
706 VITRANO ERIKA IT
737 GENNARI CLAUDIA IT
742 GRASSI TATIANA IT
778 PORTI ROBERTA IT
716 ISOLOTTI ILARIA IT
704 |EZZI ELISA IT
708 MOLESINI MONICA IT
722 BOVAIA ROBERTA IT
717 CELLA FEDERICA IT
723 ZANELLA MARIA CECILIA IT
757 MONTEVERDE MASSIMILIANO IT
703 CARNOVALE FRANCESCO IT
715 FALLETI FRANCESCO IT
765 FONTANA MASSIMO IT
774 GARRUBBA DOMENICA IT
729 GENNARI SIMONA IT
739 PANCIROLI LUCA IT
736 SALVIATI VANESSA IT
712 SCARAZZINI ELISABETTA IT

Totale atleti: 99

POS CODICE
1 H051691
2

3 H051579
4 H050779
5 GEO012

6 RUNCARD
7 PR206

8 C011691
9 H050863
10 PR0O68
11 PR515
12 BG689
13 BG967
14 C030553
15 C030795
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1964
1954
1983
1982
1966
1975
1986
1974
1979
1977
1978
1983
1989
1968
1970
1984
1972
1963
1995
1974
1974
1961
1978
1974
1967
1973
1965
1974
1964
1979
1982
1965
1966
1976
1968
1975
1985
1984
1973
1980
1965
2000
1973
1971

M50+
M50+
F25..49
F25..49
F50+
F25..49
M25..49
F25..49
M25..49
F25..49
F25..49
M25..49
F25..49
F50+
M50+
F25..49
F50+
M50+
F25..49
M25..49
M25..49
F50+
F25..49
F25..49
F50+
F25..49
F50+
F25..49
F50+
F25..49
F25..49
F50+
F50+
F25..49
F50+
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
M25..49
F25..49
F50+
M18..24
F25..49
F50+

PR420
PR206
RUNCARD
H051804
H051691

H051691
C030553
H051691
H050863
PR0O68

PC385
H051691
H051579
GEO012
HO050779

GEO012

C011691
PC454

GEO012

H051691
H050019
H051691
H051579
PR068

H050779
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
C011691
H051691
H051691
BG967

HO050779
H051579
PR206

H051579
H051691

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FR 23 ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP VENGO LI' ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
FIDAL A.S.D. BIPEDI

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD
UISP VENGO LI' ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
UISP A.S.D. CORRILUNIGIANA
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01.16.09
01.16.55
01.18.06
01.20.00
01.20.33
01.21.04
01.21.20
01.21.26
01.22.56
01.23.22
01.23.50
01.24.00
01.25.28
01.25.38
01.26.00
01.26.30
01.26.56
01.27.00
01.27.02
01.27.21
01.27.22
01.28.10
01.28.42
01.29.43
01.29.50
01.31.40
01.39.00
01.40.31
01.41.11
01.41.52
01.42.24
01.43.33
01.43.52
01.46.54
01.47.25
01.50.09

NUMERO ATLETI

18
12

[N
[N
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

HO050019
H051002
H051804
H051823
H060827
H080416
LU351
MN389
MO538
PC385
PC454
PRO64
PR396
PR420
PRA436
PR499
PR568
SP573

Totale atleti: 99
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UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP FR 23 ASD

UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB

UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ASD PLACENTIA

FIDAL A.S.D. BIPEDI

FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO
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